
SSPD 2024 Sub List 
 

LINE 1 & 2   Phone  Email            Posi�on Runner 

Soulliere, John 760-275-2296 j.soulliere@gmail.com OF No  

Smith, Mike**** 403-437-8518 Mike_smith55@shaw.ca P, INF No 

     

     

     

LINE 3 & 4 

Scraba, Allen 780-566-1821 Allenscraba@gmail.com Of, Inf No 

Mann, Orie 909-709-2964 THEBOSSMANN58@GMAIL.COM 2b, of No  

Parral, Robert 760-636-6241 ramparral@yahoo.com Any, P No  

Rodriguez, Marty 760-989-1648 Martyrod25@yahoo.com 1B, 2B No 

Dino, Frank 310-428-0797 FrankDinois@gmail.com P. OF No 

     

     

LINE 5 & 6 

Sheedy, David *** 204-226-1323 dsheedy@mymts.net OF, 3B No 

Meyers, Kyle 507-381-9494 Kyle.meyers@abdosolu�ons.com Inf, OF No  

Harabedian, Steve 760-218-8904 pharabedian@dc.rr.com OF No 

Smith, Dave 949-681-6305 Chefsmith@aol.com 1B, 2B Occ 

     

LINE 7,8,9 & 10 

Wilcox, Stan** 626-428-0687 stanleywil@yahoo.com P, OF No 

Sawatsky, Kerry 760-459-3514 klsawatsky@gmail.com 1B,2B, OF  No 

Petri, Rich 760-772-1791 None P, C Yes 

     

     

     

     

     

 

Notes: 

**Stan Wilcox moved to full�me Team #1 

***Sheedy is available Feb. 13-19 and March 4 to season end 

****Smith is available March 1st to season end 

 


